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CENTRAL BROOKLYN

A monthly analysis of residential sales

in Central Brooklyn, Brooklyn

January 2017
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Residential Market Report, January 2017

Central Brooklyn, Brooklyn

SUMMARY

$519K 73 $405 $672K

NEIGHBORHOOD BOUNDARIES
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Median Sale Price by Quarter

Median Sale Price by Month

RESIDENTIAL STATS
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Condos $524,000

-20%

$637

Y-o-YProperty Type Median sale price Median sale price/sqft

Coops $326,000

Y-o-Y Transactions

-3% 7% 9

$413 -28% 19

Houses $580,000 21% $400 19% 45

Number of Sales by Building Type

Type of Residential Properties Sold

Median Sale Price per Square Foot
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RESIDENTIAL SALES BREAKDOWN

12%
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House

1,938

239 Hawthorne St 3-05044-0075 $1,950,00018-Jan-17

BBL

3-05115-0007

3-05094-0001

Address

114 Westminster Rd

13-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

House

House

Sale price

17-Jan-17

1305 Albemarle Rd

3-01111-0070

3-05118-0052

20-Jan-17

Sqft

7,202

House

House

$4,250,000

$2,750,000

Sale date Property type

3,608

3,258

$2,100,000

$2,075,000

1,780House$1,950,0003-05029-0036244 Lincoln Rd

2,030

207 Windsor Pl

197 Rugby Rd

13-Jan-17

357 Parkside Ave

292 Parkside Ave

112 Rutland Rd

27-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

House

House

House

3-05048-0075

3-05055-0033

3-05037-0152

$1,750,000

$1,427,329

$1,300,000

401 Marlborough Rd

1002 Sterling Pl

69 Clara St

15 Martense Ct

578 A 19 St

597 E 8 St

651 Vanderbilt St #3L

332 E 8 St

349 E 25 St

651 Vanderbilt St #3Z

443 Bainbridge St #3B

245 E 26 St

1311 Pacific St #605

3-05268-0033

3-05359-0034

3-05191-0066

3-05268-0033

3-01505-1306

3-05170-0052

3-01201-1031

3-05158-0055

3-01249-0034

3-05311-0017

3-05086-0090

3-00890-0025

3-05402-0055

23-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

13-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

30-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

24-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

$795,000

$723,500

$715,000

$695,000

$682,228

$675,000

$625,000 Condo

1,660

1,800

1,506

571

$1,275,000

$1,250,000

$1,175,000

$995,000

$969,000

$857,000

House

House

House

House

House

House

726 E 93 St

1607 Bergen St #3

307 E 49 St

3,348

1,684

2,328

2,185

2,885

1,436

1,332

884

1,394

Coop

House

House

Coop

Condo

House

63 E 43 St

382 E 91 St

13 Tampa Ct

3820 Farragut Rd

599 E 7 St #4T

943 St Marks Ave #3C

794 St Johns Pl #4B

1309 Schenectady Ave

800 Cortelyou Rd #7C

5538 Whitty Ln

1555 Pacific St

4613 Foster Ave

1892 Strauss St

3906 Avenue D

415 Argyle Rd #6W

1321 Albany Ave

47-49 Reeve Pl #14

560 E 31 St

269 E 34 St

541 Christopher Ave

340-352 Ocean Pkwy #2C

661 Mother Gaston Blvd

3806 Clarendon Rd

3215 Avenue H #2P

773 Linden Blvd

3-08110-0049

3-01349-1103

3-04655-0142

3-04864-0052

3-04665-0013

3-04797-0071

3-05013-0047

3-05391-0061

3-01223-1011

3-01254-1114

3-04778-0060

3-05392-0001

3-07949-0087

3-01204-0053

3-04980-0044

3-03515-0049

3-04973-0003

3-05156-0048

3-04975-0079

3-05275-0036

3-04994-0052

3-04888-0058

3-03856-0117

3-05374-0010

3-03811-0111

3-04955-0003

3-07560-0001

3-04657-0036

13-Jan-17

30-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

13-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

13-Jan-17

$610,000

$600,000

$590,000

$570,000

$570,000

$545,000

$542,000

$530,000

$528,000

$520,000

$519,000

$515,000

$505,000

$500,000

$465,000

$460,000

$450,000

$425,000

$420,000

$410,000

$410,000

$400,000

$400,000

$395,000

$380,000

$380,000

$375,000

$365,000

House

Condo

House

House

House

House

House

Coop

Condo

Condo

House

Coop

House

House

House

House

House

Coop

House

Coop

House

House

House

Coop

House

House

Coop

House

2,327

1,779

1,360

1,683

1,696

960

1,348

605

525

1,280

1,890

2,100

1,344

1,640

1,312

1,280

1,290

1,520

1,134

769

1,116

1,328

1,200

1,051

LIST OF TRANSACTIONS
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Address

86 Erasmus St #1B

67 Herzl St

450 E 43 St

515 E 7 St #2E

310 Lenox Rd #2R

1062 Bergen St #3D

310 Lenox Rd #131

714 Clarkson Ave

70 Lenox Rd #4H

225 Ocean Pkwy #4L

246-250 Sumpter St #3D

282 E 35 St #5S

3500-3520 Snyder Ave #6N

745 E 31 St #1LH

2153 Pacific St #B8

BBL

3-05107-1022

3-03517-0027

3-04942-0012

3-05376-0058

3-04853-0028

3-01219-1012

3-04853-0028

3-04850-0003

3-05083-0037

3-05339-0061

3-01526-1012

3-04905-0017

3-04906-0001

3-07559-0023

3-01433-0060

Sale date

4-Jan-17

24-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

24-Jan-17

26-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

Sale price

$359,000

$345,000

$333,300

$326,000

$320,000

$276,000

$275,000

$265,000

$248,000

$239,000

$195,000

$180,000

$145,000

$130,000

$80,000

Property type

Condo

House

House

Coop

Coop

Condo

Coop

House

Coop

Coop

Condo

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Sqft

849

1,620

1,216

433

1,812

1,080
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